Singel Rekrutt u/6 Ar

(14) Tindra Wiik Just Dance

(12) Mia Sofie Rosseland Focus

(10) Mie Myrvang Nilsen Focus

(703)  Matheo Filberg Kristiansen Focus

(11)  Caissa Vassgard ggrrl;}il;et

(13) Iben Emilie Knutsen-Qy Amaze

Singel Rekrutt 6-8 Ar

(34) Gabriele Dita Kairyte Just Dance
(700) Sara Eilertsen Follo Dansestudio
(22) Eva Maria Hansen Just Dance
(36) Thea Kristin Lokken Just Dance
(32) Tiril Aarum Follo Dansestudio
(38) Eileen Elida Ragde Marshall Ragnes Dans
(24) Mia Neuenkirchen Just Dance
(28) Emine Gunnestad Ragnes Dans
(30) Hedvig Lysebo Bergmann Ragnes Dans
(21) Astri Emilie Wiley Amaze
(23) Emlin Heibo-Jakobsen Amaze
(29) Maria Louise Ellegérd Lorentzen Dansehuset Norge AS
(37) Amalie Elhajoui Nordtemme Dansehuset Norge AS
(39) Julie Bratlie Dansehuset Norge AS
(40) Froya Spydevold Ragnes Dans
(41) Vilde Helene Jensen Gunnesdal Enjoy Danseklubb
(26) Celine Rollefsen Ragnes Dans
(25) Sofie Blindkilde Larsgaard Amaze
(27) Thea Victoria Stenseth Dansehuset Norge AS
(31) Agate Riiser Amaze
(35) Frida Fosser Johansen Amaze

(20)



(33)
(62)

Eline Farstad Flomark
Ann Helen Lokken

Singel Rekrutt 8-10 Ar

(52)
(59)
(68)
(61)
(51)
(701)

(54)
(58)
(70)
(65)
(60)
(64)

(67)
(71)
(57)

(53)
(704)

(69)

(50)

(66)
(35)
(56)
(63)

Hanna Eriksen
Kajsa Holter-Serlie
Martine Hogli
Amanda Kristiansen

Lina Vogel
Hanna Dunvoll

Hannah Leve Virik

Melina Haukas

Rut Mathea Watland Breen
Mathea Radven

Viktoria Angell-Jacobsen
Andrea Aarhus Lysebo

Anniken Tonder-Hansen
Pernille Antonsen Ostreng
Maren Arntsen

Linnea Marie Larssen

Lana Emilia Andersen

Wit Piotr Brzykcy

Angelica Vollene Sagegg

Majse Klaveness
Sara Solum Hermansen
Maria Schreder Farmen

Linea Loe Kjellberg

Amaze

Just Dance

Just Dance
Focus
Ragnes Dans
Amaze
Amaze

Follo
Dansestudio

Ragnes Dans
Ragnes Dans
Ragnes Dans
Amaze

Ragnes Dans
Ragnes Dans

Dansehuset
Norge AS

Focus

Dansehuset
Norge AS

Amaze

Ragnes Dans

Dansehuset
Norge AS

Follo
Dansestudio

Ragnes Dans
Amaze
Ragnes Dans

Amaze



Singel Rekrutt 10-12 Ar

1 (94) Synne Birkelund

2 (83) Hege Anita Hansen
3 (93) Emilie Hogstad Haugen
4 (85) Ingrid Hoel Scheide
5 (89) Mia Klungland

6 (81) Lotte Marie Hansen
7 (82) Solveig Aune Neess
8/9 (80) Linnea Halvorsen
8/9 (86) Eva Lauritzen
Singel Rekrutt 0/12 Ar

1 (104)  Tuva Lee Blomstrem

2 (100)  Mari Fredrikstad

3 (101)  Annika Fjeld

4 (103)  Eline Ostli

5 (193)  Mia Christine Andersen

6 (702)  Nilla Johanne Hoff

Eldbjergs
Freestyle

Dansehuset
Norge AS

Ragnes Dans

Eldbjergs
Freestyle

Follo
Dansestudio

Amaze

Follo
Dansestudio

Focus

Trondheim
DK

Trondheim DK

Eldbjergs
Freestyle

Amaze
Amaze
Danseloftet

Focus



Singel Litt ovet u/8 Ar

(111)
(110)

(113)

(112)

Frida Myrvang Nilsen

Sophie Ruud Andreassen

Melanie Leana Wettre Felin

Lone Ostrem

Singel Litt ovet 8-10 Ar

(122)
(127)
(129)
(120)
(123)
(125)
(126)
(128)
(121)
(124)

Eline Grotli

Rebekka Grenlund

Synne Wiik

Amelia Maxine Lithell-Eggum
Hedda Alexandra Sund

Ingrid Wiik

Andrea Olaussen

Ella Kramer

Anna Blakseth

Miliane Trevland

Singel Litt ovet 10-12 Ar

AN LN NWN -

7/9
7/9
7/9
10/13

(141)
(158)
(150)
(151)
(156)
(153)

(146)
(155)
(159)
(142)

Karoline Gransborg Hovi
Ronja Engtre

Lisa Sjedin

Andrine Solli-Bendiksen
Helene Engtre

Lise Bostad

Marte Alvestrand Simensen
Victoria Netskar
Mari Steen Myrvang

Ann Sofia Hansen

Focus
Focus

Follo
Dansestudio

Dansehuset
Norge AS

Lillestrom Danseloft
Focus

Just Dance
Lillestrom Danseloft
Just Dance

Amaze

Lillestrom Danseloft
Ragnes Dans

Focus

Ragnes Dans

Amaze
Just Dance
Focus
Amaze
Just Dance

Amaze

Just Dance
Amaze
Enjoy Danseklubb

Just Dance



10/13

10/13
10/13

(147)

(149)
(154)

Hedda Skjolés

Jessica Greonlund
Emilie Sandvik

Singel Litt ovet 12-14 Ar

AN AW

8/9
8/9

10/11
10/11
12

(178)
(185)
(183)
(177)
(179)
(170)

(173)

(172)
(180)

(174)
(184)
(176)

Eline Andersen

Maria @vrebe Presthus
Andrine Nordbg Brendbo
Mari Ostberg

Natalie Sandvik

Natalie Louise Teig

Nathalie Fronteri

Am¢lie Krogh Osa
Dorthe Sand-Budilski

Marlene Hansen
Kristine Hjartnes Kjeserud

Malin Lauritzen

Singel Litt ovet 0/14 Ar

1 (194)
2 (191)
3 (197)
4 (192)

(196)
6 (195)
7 (190)

Henrik Jolberg

Julie Bjerktun

Angelina Singse Yttereng
Tuva Skjelstad Dragland
Mathea Fosshaug Thorsen

Katrine Rosethaugen Nass

Synne Rauan

Eldbjergs
Freestyle

Focus

Just Dance

Amaze

Trondheim DK
Trondheim DK
Eldbjorgs Freestyle
Just Dance

Just Dance

Dansehuset Norge
AS

Lillestrom Danseloft

Dansehuset Norge
AS

Ragnes Dans
Eldbjorgs Freestyle
Trondheim DK

Amaze

Dansehuset
Norge AS

Trondheim DK
Just Dance
Danseloftet

Eldbjergs
Freestyle

Danseloftet



Singel Mester u/10 Ar

(207)
(208)

(201)

(203)

(204)
(200)
(209)

(705)
(206)
(210)

(202)
(205)

Mina Rugsveen Nyhus
Tia-Chantel Filberg-Kristiansen

Aurora Myrland

Desiré Michelsen

Troja S. Brenden
Mille Rugsveen Nyhus
Sophi Olsen Elbadawi

Maria Jansen
Thea Midttun
Gina Casandra Elguren

Kristin Andrea Ekenes
Hedda Myhr Beés

Singel Mester 10-12 Ar

~N N L kAW N~

9/11
9/11
9/11

Just Dance
Focus

Eldbjergs
Freestyle

Follo
Dansestudio

Ragnes Dans
Just Dance
Ragnes Dans

Eldbjergs
Freestyle

Amaze

Follo
Dansestudio

Ragnes Dans

Just Dance

(229) Kristina Bjervik Ragnes Dans
(222) Amalie Egeberg Hval Ragnes Dans
(221) Oline Vorsaa Winther Odegard Danseloftet

(226) Ada Unneland Amaze

(225) Celine Guzman Gjelstad Just Dance

(220) Ingrid Johannessen Just Dance

(227) Martine Larsen Just Dance

(223) Oda Heyemsvoll Fauske Enjoy Danseklubb
(228) Othelie Kvale Danseloftet

(230) Frida Torp Follo Dansestudio
(231) Thelma Aakervik Ragnes Dans



Singel Mester 12-14 Ar

1 (251) Martine Nadden Weum

2 (253) Hanna Elisabeth Kobbevik
3 (255) Victoria Blix

4 (249) Carine Quille Teian

5 (242) Emma Jorgensen

6 (259) Live Sofie Vollum Dahl

7 (250) Emma Frogner

8 (240) Emilie Brathen

9/12 (241) Pia Land

9/12 (245) Kasandra Wiik

9/12 (248) Christina Qvrebeg Presthus
9/12 (258) Marthe Almasste Lundgjerdingen
Singel Mester o/14 Ar

1 (276) Martine Anvik

2 (283) Victoria Brathen

3 (278) Tonje Vold

4 (279) Aurora Hansen

5 (281) Nina-Louise Elstrom

6 (275) Aurora Iversen-Johansen
7/10 (271) Ida Rygh Lovseth

7/10 (273) Sunniva Fedje Hjalland
7/10 (274) Naomi Elen Solvang

7/10 (280) Emilie Opdahl Borgen

11 (287) Meline Solem

12 (284) Emely Vorvik Berresen

Focus

Follo
Dansestudio

Just Dance
Focus

Follo
Dansestudio

Trondheim
DK

Amaze

Focus
Amaze
Danseloftet

Trondheim
DK

Eldbjergs
Freestyle

Ragnes Dans
Amaze
Trondheim DK
Amaze

Amaze

Dansehuset Norge
AS

Amaze

Amaze

Lillestrom Danseloft
Focus

Danseloftet

Ragnes Dans



Dobbel Apen klasse u/10 Ar

(460) Frida Myrvang Nilsen - Anna Blakseth Focus

Dobbel Apen klasse 0/10 Ar

1 (470) Marte Alvestrand Simensen - RonjaEngtre Just Dance
2 (472) Pernille Berard Korsmo - Lise Bostad Amaze

3 (471) Ann Sofia Hansen - Helene Engtro Just Dance
Dobbel Mester Alle

1 (480) Tonje Nadden Weum - Emilie Borgen Focus
2 (481) Othelie Kvale - Julie Christine Stemer Danseloftet



